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48610
48801
48703
48611
48413
48414
48706
48708
48720
48612
48415
48615
48722
48417
48509
48519
48529
48418
48723
48724
48725
48726
48616
48617
48420
48618
48421
48817
48423
48429
48730
48731
48831
48832
48732
48622
48430
48432
48502
48503
48504
48505
48506
48507
48532
48433
48835
48734
48623
48735
48436
48624
48438
48439
48738
48739
48441
48625
48740

Alger, MI
Alma, M|

Au Gres, MI
Auburn, MI
Bad Axe, MI
Bancroft, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay City, MI
Bay Port, MI
Beaverton, MI
Birch Run, MI
Breckenridge, Ml
Bridgeport, Ml
Burt, M|
Burton, MI
Burton, MI
Burton, MI
Byron, Ml
Caro, MI
Carrollton, Ml
Caseville, Ml
Cass City, MI
Chesaning, MI
Clare, MI

Clio, MI
Coleman, M|
Columbiaville, MI
Corunna, M|
Davison, M|
Durand, Ml
East Tawas, Ml
Elkton, MI
Elsie, MI
Elwell, MI
Essexville, M|
Farwell, MI
Fenton, Ml
Filion, M1

Flint, M1

Flint, MI

Flint, M1

Flint, MI

Flint, M1

Flint, MI

Flint, MI
Flushing, MI
Fowler, MI
Frankenmuth, Ml
Freeland, Ml
Gagetown, MI
Gaines, MI
Gladwin, MI
Goodrich, Ml
Grand Blanc, MI
Greenbush, MI
Hale, MI
Harbor Beach, Ml
Harrison, MI
Harrisville, M1

48626
48841
48442
48628
48847
48631
48445
48632
48449
48742
48451
48634
48637
48640
48642
48746
48457
48458
48858
48748
48460
48649
48749
48750
48463
48866
48754
48867
48755
48650
48467
48468
48756
48757
48878
48601
48602
48603
48604
48607
48609
48638
48655
48879
48880
48657
48759
48883
48658
48473
48763
48765
48766
48475
48768
48476
48661
48662
48770

Hemlock, MI
Henderson, M|
Holly, M1

Hope, MI

Ithaca, MI
Kawkawlin, M1
Kinde, Ml

Lake, MI
Lennon, M|
Lincoln, M1
Linden, MI
Linwood, MI
Merrill, MI
Midland, MI
Midland, MI
Millington, M1
Montrose, MI
Mount Morris, M|
Mount Pleasant, M|
National City, M1
New Lothrop, M1
Oakley, Ml
Omer, Ml
Oscoda, MI
Otisville, MI
Ovid, MI
Owendale, MI
Owosso, MI
Pigeon, MI
Pinconning, MI
Port Austin, MI
Port Hope, MI
Prescott, MI
Reese, Ml
Rosebush, M|
Saginaw, M|
Saginaw, M|
Saginaw, M|
Saginaw, M|
Saginaw, M|
Saginaw, M|
Saginaw, MI
Saint Charles, M|
Saint Johns, M|
Saint Louis, MI
Sanford, MI
Sebewaing, M|
Shepherd, M|
Standish, M1
Swartz Creek, Ml
Tawas City, MI
Turner, MI
Twining, MI
Ubly, MI

Vassar, Ml
Vernon, MI
West Branch, MI
Wheeler, Ml
Whittemore, MI
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Bay City Zone

48611
48706
48708
48612
48618
48732
48623
48624
48628
48631
48634
48640
48642
48650
48604
48657
48658

Auburn, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Beaverton, Ml
Coleman, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Freeland, Ml
Gladwin, Ml
Hope, Ml
Kawkawlin, Ml
Linwood, Ml
Midland, MI
Midland, Ml
Pinconning, Ml
Saginaw, MI
Sanford, Ml
Standish, Ml
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Bad Axe Zone

48413
48720
48725
48731
48432
48735
48441
48445
48754
48755
48467
48468
48759
48475

Bad Axe, Ml
Bay Port, Ml
Caseville, M
Elkton, Ml
Filion, Ml
Gagetown, Ml
Harbor Beach, Ml
Kinde, Ml
Owendale, Ml
Pigeon, Ml
Port Austin, Ml
Port Hope, M|
Sebewaing, Ml
Ubly, Ml

Caseville
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’
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Akron
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Fairgrove
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SAGINAW-
BAY CITY
DMA Kingston
Vassar
Mayville

Port Hope

Harbor Beach

Minden City

SANILAC Deckerville
Snover
DETROIT Sandusky Carzonville
DMA
Applegate

I_ Clifford

Marlette

Forestville

Port Sanilac




Flint Zone

48415
48509
48519
48529
48420
48423
48430
48502
48503
48504
48505
48506
48507
48532
48433
48439
48442
48451
48458
48463
48473

Birch Run, Ml
Burton, Ml
Burton, Ml
Burton, Ml
Clio, Ml
Davison, Ml
Fenton, MlI
Flint, MI

Flint, MI
Flint, MI
Flint, MI
Flint, MI
Flint, MI
Flint, MI
Flushing, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Holly, Ml
Linden, Ml
Mount Morris, Ml
Otisville, Ml
Swartz Creek, Ml
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Davison Zone

48509
48519
48723
48726
48420
48421
48423
48438
48439
48746
48458
48463
48768

Burton, Ml
Burton, Ml

Caro, Ml

Cass City, Ml
Clio, Ml
Columbiaville, Ml
Davison, Ml
Goodrich, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Millington, Ml
Mount Morris, Ml
Otisville, Ml
Vassar, Ml

Saginaw
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Fenton Zone

48414
48418
48817
48423
48429
48430
48532
48433
48436
48439
48449
48451
48473
48476

Bancroft, Ml
Byron, Ml
Corunna, Ml
Davison, Ml
Durand, Ml
Fenton, Ml
Flint, MI
Flushing, Ml
Gaines, Ml

Grand Blanc, Ml

Lennon, MlI
Linden, Ml

Birch Run Fostoria
Burt

Otter Lake

Chesaning Montrose Clio

Otigville

Columbiaville
Dakley

[

New Lothrop

Swartz Creek, Ml

Vernon, Ml
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FLINT-
SAGINAW- Lapeer
BAY CITY
ia DMA
Owosso )
GENESEE LAPEER
SHIAWASEE Metamora
ctoria
Ortonville
OAKLAND
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Flint 2 Zone

48706
48708
48415
48722
48509
48519
48529
48420
48423
48732
48430
48502
48503
48504
48505
48506
48507
48532
48433
48439
48442
48631
48451
48640
48642
48458
48601
48602
48603
48604
48609
48638
48473

Bay City, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Birch Run, Ml
Bridgeport, Ml
Burton, Ml
Burton, Ml
Burton, Ml
Clio, Ml
Davison, Ml
Essexville, Ml
Fenton, Ml
Flint, MI

Flint, MI

Flint, MI
Flint, M

Flint, Ml

Flint, MI

Flint, Ml
Flushing, Ml
Grand Blanc, MI
Holly, Ml
Kawkawlin, MI
Linden, Ml
Midland, Ml
Midland, Ml
Mount Morris, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
Saginaw, Ml
Swartz Creek, Ml
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Mt. Pleasant Zone

48801 Alma, Ml

48615 Breckenridge, Ml
48617 Clare, M|

48832 Elwell, Ml

48622 Farwell, Ml
48624 Gladwin, Ml
48625 Harrison, Ml
48847 Ithaca, Ml
48632 Lake, MI

48637 Merrill, Ml
48858 Mount Pleasant, Ml
48878 Rosebush, Ml
48880 Saint Louis, Ml
48883 Shepherd, Ml
48662 Wheeler, Ml

West Branch

[
ROSCOMMON ‘ OGEMAW
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!
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SAGINAW-
: DMA
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Oscoda- |
West Brancg
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48610
48703
48730
48624
48738
48739
48740
48742
48748
48749
48750
48756
48763
48765
48766
48661
48770
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VERSE Mio ALPENA
DMA

CRAWFORD OSCODA

ALCONA

Roscommon

Rose City
Alger, Ml

Au Gres, M|
East Tawas, Ml
Gladwin, Ml
Greenbush, Ml |
Hale, Ml \
Harrisville, Ml J
Lincoln, Ml o
National City, Ml :
Omer, MI Tm.
Oscoda, Ml A
Prescott, Ml Sterliny Omer m@m
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Twining, Ml
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48616 Chesaning, Ml
48817 Corunna, Ml
48831 Elsie, Ml
48835 Fowler, Ml
48841 Henderson, Ml
48649 Oakley, Ml
48866 Ovid, MI
48867 Owosso, Ml
48879 Saint Johns, Ml
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- Sanford .
S ag I n aW ZO n e Unionville
FL.NT— Midland
SAGINAW' MIDLAND Akron
48415 Birch Run, Ml BAY CITY

48722  Bridgeport, Ml DMA

48417 Burt, Ml Caro
48724 Carrollton, Ml CONERNITED oo
w0 o S— e
48817 Corunna, Ml
48433 Flushing, Ml Mayville
48734 Frankenmuth, Ml .
48623 Freeland, Ml Millington
48626 Hemlock, Ml Fostoria
48637 Merrill, Ml o
48457 Montrose, Ml Ashiey
48460 New Lothrop, Ml otisvile |
48867 Owosso, Ml GRATIOT
48757 Reese, Ml
48601 Saginaw, Ml CLINTON = pesener
48602 Saginaw, Ml GENESEE _ Lap
48603  Saginaw, M . J Fiint - pavisen
48604 Saginaw, Ml
48607 Saginaw, Ml LANSING |
48609 Saginaw, Ml DMA S sancsenc | DETROIT
48638 Saginaw, MI "DMA
48655 Saint Charles, Ml Gaines
48768  Vassar, Ml 1 SHIAWASEE | Lake Fenton orienville

Bath Perry Bym'n

| Argentine Fentol Holly




